that it, its employees and subcontractors have all licenses, permits, qualifications, and approvals of whatever 
nature that are legally required to perform the Services, including a City Business License, and that such 
licenses and approvals shall be maintained throughout the term of this Agreement. Compensation for the 
above services shall not exceed Fifty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Dollars and No Cents 
($57,330.00). 

Contractor is aware of the requirements of California Labor Code Section 1720, et   .,   and 

1770, et  ., as  well as California Code of Regulations, Title 8, Section  1600, et   seq., ("Prevailing 
Wage Laws"), which require the payment of prevailing wage rates and the performance of other